Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

CHAWTON CAROL

CHAWTON PATIENCE

CHAWTON PENMAEN-MAWR

CHAWTON PIPIT

CHAWTON PRETENCE

EVERMORE PERFECTION

EVERMORE PETITE

EVERMORE REGAL

Equine Registry

DoB

1953

20-Oct-1969

1970

1972

19-Oct-1971

Nov-1975

1974

1973

Sex

Mare

Mare

Stallion

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Stallion

Reg

66
33
111
96
177
149

88

Offspring

Sire

CHAWTON CHERUB
CHAWTON CHERUB
TWYFORD MARQUIS
TWYFORD MARQUIS
TWYFORD MARQUIS

KIRBY CANE SCHOLAR (IMP)
KIRBY CANE SCHOLAR (IMP)

FORESTLAND ROBIN (Imp)
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CHAWTON PERSUASION (1960)

Damsire

WENTWORTH SOUTHERN CROSS
WENTWORTH SOUTHERN CROSS
WENTWORTH SOUTHERN CROSS
WENTWORTH SOUTHERN CROSS
WENTWORTH SOUTHERN CROSS
WENTWORTH SOUTHERN CROSS
WENTWORTH SOUTHERN CROSS

WENTWORTH SOUTHERN CROSS
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